
Date Start Length Board Level Subject
22/04/24 - 24/04/24 TBA 15:00 AQA GCE Art
Wed 01 May 13:05 00:00 AQA GCE Spanish
Thu 02 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Sport
Fri 03 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Science
Fri 03 May 09:50 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Science
Wed 08/05-Fri 10/05 TBA 15:00 AQA GCE Photography
Thu 09 May 13:05 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Business
Fri 10 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Business
Wed 15 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Economics
Wed 15 May 13:05 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Sport
Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE GCE Geography
Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Psychology
Mon 20 May 13:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Economics
Tue 21 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Chemistry
Tue 21 May 13:05 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Biology
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Psychology
Wed 22 May 13:05 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE Mathematics
Wed 22 May 13:05 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Physics
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 OCR GCE History
Thu 23 May 13:05 02:00 AQA GCE Law
Thu 23 May 13:05 02:30 AQA GCE English Language
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Physics
Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA GCE English Literature
Mon 03 Jun 00:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ BTEC L3 Creative Media
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE GCE Geography
Mon 03 Jun 13:05 02:00 AQA GCE Psychology
Mon 03 Jun 13:05 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE Geography
Tue 04 Jun 13:05 02:00 AQA GCE Law
Tue 04 Jun 13:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Mathematics
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA GCE English Literature
Wed 05 Jun 13:05 02:00 AQA GCE Biology
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Physics
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE GCE Drama
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA GCE Spanish
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA GCE English Language
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Economics
Fri 07 Jun 13:05 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE Further Maths
Fri 07 Jun 13:05 01:30 OCR GCE History
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Law
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Chemistry
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR GCE Religious Studies
Mon 10 Jun 13:05 02:15 WJEC/GCE GCE Music
Mon 10 Jun 13:05 02:15 EDEXL/GCE GCE Geography
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Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR GCE History
Tue 11 Jun 13:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Mathematics
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Biology
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Spanish
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Physics
Mon 17 Jun 13:05 02:00 OCR GCE Religious Studies
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Chemistry
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Biology
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR GCE Religious Studies
Thu 20 Jun 13:05 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Mathematics
Thu 20 Jun 13:05 00:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Mathematics
Thu 20 Jun 13:05 00:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE Mathematics
Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA GCE Chemistry
Fri 21 Jun 13:05 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE Further Maths



Component Title Component Code
Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext 7202/X
Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond 7692/3T
SPORT: Fitness Training and Programming Pt B 31525H01
Science Investigation Skills 31619H1A
Science Investigation Skills 31619H1B
Art & Des ADV (Photography) Ext 7206/X
Developing A Marketing Campaign 31489H1A
Developing A Marketing Campaign 31489H1B
Markets & How They Work 9EB0 01
SPORT: Anatomy and Physiology 31524H01
Geography: Paper One 9GE0 01
Psychology ADV Paper 1 7182/1
Competing in Global Econ. 9EB0 02
Chemistry 31617H1C
Biology 31617H1B
Psychology ADV Paper 2 7182/2
Core Pure Maths.1 9FM0 01
Physics 31617H1P
Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn Y319/01
Law ADV Paper 1 7162/1
English Language ADV Paper 1 7702/1
Physics ADV Paper 1 7408/1
English Literature A ADV P1 7712/1
Creative Digital Media Representations 31668H01
Geography: Paper Two 9GE0 02
Psychology ADV Paper 3 7182/3
Core Pure Maths.2 9FM0 02
Law ADV Paper 2 7162/2
Pure Mathematics 1 9MA0 01
English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A 7712/2A
Biology ADV Paper 1 7402/1
Physics ADV Paper 2 7408/2
Drama Comp 3 Text in Performance A690U30-1
Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ 7692/1
English Language ADV Paper 2 7702/2
Economic Env. & Business 9EB0 03
Further Mechanics 1 9FM0 3C
Hist A: Early Strt Orgns Cvl War Wtn Y108/01
Law ADV Paper 3 Option A 7162/3A
Chemistry ADV Paper 1 7405/1
Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn H573/01
Music Component 3 Appraising A660U30-1
Geography: Paper Three 9GE0 03
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Hist A: Cold War Europe 1941-1995 Wtn Y223/01
Pure Mathematics 2 9MA0 02
Biology ADV Paper 2 7402/2
Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing 7692/2
Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A 7408/3/A
Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn H573/02
Chemistry ADV Paper 2 7405/2
Biology ADV Paper 3 7402/3
Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn H573/03
Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0 03
Statistics 9MA0 31
Mechanics 9MA0 32
Chemistry ADV Paper 3 7405/3
Decision Maths.1 9FM0 3D


